April 15th

May

19th
26th

3rd
1 Oth
13
17%
22nd

June 3rd

July

Aug.

Sept.

4th
7th
13th
14th
20th
21st
2 4th
2 8th

5th

1 2th
19th
2 6th

2nd
23rd

6th
7th_ 8th
1 3th
20th
23rd
2 4th
27th
2 8th

2019 Black Rock Tournament Schedule

Black Rock 30th Anniv. Tourn.
Edge Baseball
Franklin “Wimp” Hamburg Memorial

North Hagerstown High Boosters
Halfway Little League
Washington County Hall of Fame
Saint Ann’s Catholic Church
Middletown Soccer Alumni

CASA

Brethren Mutual Insurance
Wibberley Memorial

Court Appointed Advocates
Marc Lipella Memorial
Raven’s Roost #7 tournament
Williamsport Boosters
Boonsboro Athletic Boosters
Kevin’s Fund

Angels Baseball

North High Football Boosters
Associated Builders and Contractors
Discovery Station

Pen-Mar Realtors
Aspire to Serve

Cuddling Angels

Coors Light Championship

Hagerstown Community College Alumni
YOLO One-Love Foundation

Micahs Packpack

3A/4A High School Districts

Big Bros. / Big Sisters

American Legion Post 42

10am shotgun
9:00 shotgun
8:30 shotgun

12:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun

12:30 shotgun
12:00 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun
12:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun

8:30 shotgun

1:00pm shotgun

12:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun

12:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun

8:30 shotgun
7:30 — 12:30
12:00 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
9:00 shotgun
9:00 shotgun
8:30 shotgun
8:30 shotgun



Oct. 1st 1A/2A Districts 9:00 shotgun
4th Gordon Lynn Memorial 12:30 shotgun
15th County High School Championship 9am Mod. Shotgun



