2019 Black Rock Tournament Schedule

April 15th 19th 26 th	Black Rock 30th Anniv. Tourn. Edge Baseball Franklin "Wimp" Hamburg Memorial	10am shotgun 9:00 shotgun 8:30 shotgun
May 3rd 10 th 13 th 17 th 22nd	North Hagerstown High Boosters Halfway Little League Washington County Hall of Fame Saint Ann's Catholic Church Middletown Soccer Alumni	12:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun
June 3rd 4th 7th 13th 14th 20 th 21st 24 th 28 th	CASA Brethren Mutual Insurance Wibberley Memorial Court Appointed Advocates Marc Lipella Memorial Raven's Roost #7 tournament Williamsport Boosters Boonsboro Athletic Boosters Kevin's Fund	12:30 shotgun 12:00 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun 12:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun
July 5th 12 th 19th 26 th	Angels Baseball North High Football Boosters Associated Builders and Contractors Discovery Station	8:30 shotgun 1:00pm shotgun 12:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun
Aug. 2nd 23rd	Pen-Mar Realtors Aspire to Serve	12:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun
Sept. 6 th 7 th -8 th 13 th 20th 23rd 24 th 27th 28 th	Cuddling Angels Coors Light Championship Hagerstown Community College Alumni YOLO One-Love Foundation Micahs Packpack 3A/4A High School Districts Big Bros. / Big Sisters American Legion Post 42	8:30 shotgun 7:30 – 12:30 12:00 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 9:00 shotgun 9:00 shotgun 8:30 shotgun 8:30 shotgun

Oct. 1st 1A/2A Districts 9:00 shotgun
4th Gordon Lynn Memorial 12:30 shotgun
15th County High School Championship 9am Mod. Shotgun